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6usecl.2P22 A 2A ODBEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC, GUNUPUR 47AA 509628 
AFFIDAVII 

(To be submitted by the candidate before the Election Officer/Returning Officer as an accompaniment to the 

Nomination Paper) 

For election to the office of Member of PADMAPUR A ZONE Zilla Parishad of Rayagada 
District. 

NOTARL Village-Raduguda, Po-Bichikote, Ps-Gudari, Dist-Rayagada, Odisha Candidate at the above 

SMT. BILASINI SABAR, Wife of Sri Arakhita Sabar, aged about 27 years, resident of 

election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under: 

1(A) Lhave in the past been convicted of criminal offence in the following case(s) and s022 
the details are as under:- 'NIL' 

(B) That I have in the case been discharged acquitted in the following case(s)- 'NIL' 

(C) The following case (s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been 
taken by the court:- 'NIL'. 

Identified by 
D Deponen-(?9% 
INDIRA PADHY 

Advocate,otupypig Sana Rumglg 

Advocate Ginupu 

E.u.0-637/2004 

NOTARY PUBLIC 

Gunupur, Rayagade 
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Page-2 48AA 945785 
2. That 1/my spouse/my dependants own the following immovable properties (A) 

Approx. 
market value according 
to you 

Agricultural Land(s) Location present Area 

Self namee NIL NIL NIL 

pARY P 
Spouse (Give name) NIL NIL NIL 

Dependent Son(s) 
KGive name(s) } 

NIL NIL NIL 

Dependent daughter (s) 
{Give name (s)}_ 

NIL NIL NIL 

Dependant (others) 
(Give name & relationship 
In joint name(s) 

(Give names) 

NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL 

Ildentified b 
Advocate, Gunup 
Sanoj Kumar ak 

Advocate, Gunupu nOsponer 
INDIRA PADHY 

E.No.0-637/2004 

NOTARY PUBLIC 

Gunupur, Rayagad 
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(B) 
Urban Land(s) 

48AA 945784 Page-3 

Location Approx. 
market 

Area present 

value 
according to you 

Self name NIL NIL NIL 

RY P4A 
Spouse(Givename) NIL NIL NIL 

PADHYY 
DépendentSon(s) NIL 
Give name(s) } 

NIL NIL 

Dependent 
daughter (s) NIL NIL NIL Give name (s)} 

Dependant (others) 
Give name & NIL 
relationship) 
In joint name(s) 

(Give names) 
Jagadiswar 
Self 

NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL Sibaratri 

Padma Sibaratri-Wife 
Identified bl 
Advocate, Gunupur 

eponeht4 Sanaj Juunuoy J iayak. 

Advocare, Gunupu 
ENo.0-637/200 

INDIRA PADHY 
NOTARY PUBLI 

Gunupur. Rava 
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3. (A) That, I/my spouse/ my dependents own the following movable property: Motor vehicle Approx, | Gold & gold Approx. Silver & Approx. 

present 
market value Ornamen market 

with present 
market 

such as Car, | value 

ornaments, 
other 

present Silver 
description 

precious 
Jeep, Truck, accordin stone(s)(in 

g to you tolas/gram/ 
carat) 

according to ts 
tolas/ 
grams) 

(in value 
according 
to you 

you 
Bus 

2 tolas ofRs.1,00,000/ tolas or Rs.3,700/- gold 
ornaments 

NIL NIL Self name 
gold 
ornamen 

ts 

Spouse (Give name) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
oependent son(s) 

{Give name(s) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL Dependent daughter 
(s) { Give name (s) } NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL Dependant (others) 
(Give 
relationship 
In joint name(s) 

(Give names) 

Identified by, 

name NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL | NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Advocate, ushupur
DeponentSanoj Kumas Iunigra

Advocate, Sunupu 

E.No.0-637/2004 

INDIRA PADHY 
NOTARY PUBLIC 

Gunupur, Rayagad
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0611 3TSRIT ODISHA 48 AA 945782 Page-5 3. (B) That, I/my spouse/ my dependants have the following Bank balance deposits: 
Name of Amount 

in fixed | the 

deposit 

Name of Amount in Name of the Face 
Current/ 
Savings 

Account 

the Bank 
Company & value of 
No. Bank/post of shares office shares held S.B.I., 

Padmapur 
Bran nch 
I.0.B, 
Padmapur 
Branch 

Self name 
NIL NIL Rs.10,000/ 

NIL NIL 

Rs.10,000/ 

Spouse (Give name) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL ARY PLVA 
Dependent Son(s 
Ge namels) \ NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

T Dependent daûghter 
) fOyname (Y NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL Dependant (others) 

(Give 650nâme 
relationship)_ 
In joint name(s) 

(Give names) 

&NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL |NIL NIL NIL Identified by 

Advocate, Gupdpur 
Deponent Sanaj Junar Fanig 

Advocate, punupu 
E.No.0-637/2004 

YNDIRA FÅ 
NOTARY PUBLIC 

Gunupur, Ravacada 
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@61 3IISRIT ODISHA 
48AA 945781 Page-6 4. That, I/my spouse/ my dependants are liable to pay the following dues to public financial institutions and Government dues (Give details). 

Government Dues Income Tax Dues to 
financial 

Any other dues 
Dues 

institutions Details of the 
nature of Amount 
demand/dues 

Self namne 
NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Spouse (Give name) NIL NIL NIL NIL 
Dependent ps) 
{Give namé NIL NIL NIL NIL 
Dependent daughter 
(s){ Give name (s) } | NIL NIL NIL NIL 
Dependant (others) 
(Give 
relationshipP) 

name &NIL NIL NIL NIL 

In joint name(s) 

(Give names) NIL NIL NIL NIL Identified tyA 
Advocate, Gunupuruhi 

Advocate, Gunupu 

E.No.0-637/2004 

NBIRA PAL 
NOTARY PUBLIC 

Gunupur, Ravagada 
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e0611 3HIISRIT ODISHA 48AA 945780 Page-7 
5. My educational qualification is as under: Details of School & University education 

10t class Discontinued- Sri Jagannath High School, Derigam, Dist-Rayagada 
6. That I state an oath and say that I have not more than two children. 
7. That I state an oath and say that I have not more than one spouse living. 8. That I state an oath and say that I am able to read & write Odiya. 

I SMT. BILASINI SABAR, aged about 27 years, W/o-Sri Arakhita Sabar, do hereby 
verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my 
knowledge and belief, that no part of it is false and that nothing materials has been concealed 
there from. 

Veritied at. AZ this, the...22..day of. aar,...2022. 
Identifikdby 

um anigpa 

AdvocatecGuAupuGunupu 
Deponent E.No.0637/2004 

Witnesses 

2. finke ue 
That the above named deponent having been identifled by Sri Saroj Kumar 

Panigrahi, i Advocate, Gunupur and solemnly affirm an oath before me on2 this... day of January, 2022, at about...A./P.M. INDIRA PAEHY 2 
NOTARY PUBLI 

Netary HHRARUr, Rayagdda 
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